Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com30
CSFL4U CSFL4U(L)*FUSE BLOCKS
Certain electrical and control
systems require protection by
fuses. CSFL4U and CSFL6U
have a specially designed space
for cartridge type glass fuse
and accept Ø5 x 20 or Ø5 x 25

refer to page 62
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 63
External
Jumper
Marking Tags (MT Type)
(MT Type on Lever)
2 pole
3 pole
4 pole
10 pole
8 mm
43 x 58 mm
9.5 mm
Polyamide 6.6
2 screw clamps
Ø5x20, Ø5x25 mm
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm 22-10 AWG
600 V 750 V 600 V
6.3 A 6.3 A 8 A
7 lb-in 0.5 Nm 7 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
CSFL4U(L)* 50
EPCSFL4U 50
PPCSFL4U 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA711/2 100
CA711/3 100
CA711/4 50
CA711/10 25
MT8 100
MT2 100
8 mm
43 x 58 mm

End Plate
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to page 62
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 63
Top Level
Bottom Level
8 mm
66 x 88 mm
9.5 mm
Polyamide 6.6
4 screw clamps
Ø5x20, Ø5x25 mm
22-10 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm 22-10 AWG
600 V 600 V 600 V
6.3 A 6.3 A 6.3 A
7 lb-in 0.5 Nm 7 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
DDFL4U(E)LR* 20
EPDDFL4U 20
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA729/2 100
CA729/3 50
CA729/4 50
CA729/10 10
CA749/2 100
CA749/3 50
CA749/4 50
CA749/10 10